	38-22	203	<u>ی</u>	Vol. M80 Page 13551 -			
13552			ТН	IS SPACE PROVIDE			
					atan kan ka	and the second sec	
Filed for Record at Request of	nani nushi (40) (1976) - 	r din alog diske og en refler				
black of the second of the last of the second of the secon	VICES, INC.	E loopern avia wel	the second s				
Address 432 So. 7th St.	antes off starf is her	-C. May	s \$9-223985 365 9-2-	en anti-anti-anti-anti- engli de la companya de la companya en el companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la company	n in staff og som som Staff og som		
City and State Klamath Fall	s,OR 97601	•					
0.00000 15 FALLS	DEE	D OF	TRUST	····			
NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF ALL GRANTORS GRANTOR (1) CHUICH, KODERT (W. GRANTOR (2) Church, Grace E.	NID AN AN ANTAL AGE: AGE:	49	BENEFICIARY. C.I.T. F 432	INANCIAL SERVIC So. 7thSt.	ES, INC.	LICENSE NO.	
522 Granada Way Klamath Falls, OR 97601			ADDRESS Klamath Falls, OR 97601 BRANCH NO 1261				
TGBANTOR (3):			ADDRESS: 200 Mai			,OR 97601	
5 15622038 EACH MONTH 23	DATE OF LOAN 7/17/80		Date Finance Charge begin to accrue if other than date of transaction			NUMBER OF PAYMENTS 120	
AMOUNT OF FIRST PAYMENT PAYMENT DUE 8/23/80 s 190.00 AGREED RATE OF CHARGE:	OTHER PAYMENTS DUE EACH SUCCEEDING MONTH DN DUE DATE ABOVE		T OF OTHER PAYMENTS	DATE FINAL PAYMENT		10002.52	
15% per month on the unpaid amount financed.	🗆% per month or	n the un	paid amount financed.			· ·	

THIS DEED OF TRUST SECURES FUTURE ADVANCES -- MAXIMUM OUTSTANDING \$50,000

The words "you" and "your" refer to Beneficiary. The words "I," "me" and "my" refer to all Grantors indebted on the note secured by this Deed of Trust.

To secure payment of a note which I signed today promising to pay you the above Amount Financed together with a Finance Charge at the Agreed Rate of Charge shown above, and to secure all my future obligations to you, the Maximum Outstanding at any given time not to exceed the amount stated above, each of the undersigned grants, transfers and assigns the real estate described below and all improvements on the real estate to the above Trustee in trust, with power of sale. The real estate is located in Oregon, County of. Klamath

SEE ATTACHED DESCRIPTION

"The Real property described herein is not currently used for grazing,

The real ASAL dest hour above is the the Range Standard State of the s

If I pay the note secured by this Deed of Trust according to its terms, this Deed of Trust will become null and void. I will pay all taxes, liens and assessments against the real estate and maintain insurance on the real estate in a form and amount satisfactory to you. You may pay any such tax, lien or assessment or buy such insurance in your own name, if it fail to do so: The amount you pay, with interest at the rate shown above, will be added to and become part of the obligation secured by this Deed of Trust.

If I sell, convey, transfer dispose of or further enclimble the real estite or any part of it without first obtaining your written consent, then all amounts secured by this Deed of Trust will become due, if you desire.

If 1 default in paying any part of any obligation secured by this Deed of Trust or if 1 default in any other way, then all amounts secured by this Deed of Trust or if 1 default in any other way, then all amounts secured by this Deed of Trust will be the property the subject to this Deed of Trust, as a whole or in separate parcels, as you wish, in accordance with the provision of Oregon law in force at the time of sale. If the Trustee sells the property in separate parcels, he will do so in whatever order you direct at public auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. The Trustee may postpone the sale of all or any part of the property by making a public oral announcement at the time set by the proceeds of sale to postpone. The Trustee will apply the proceeds of sale to be making a public oral announcement at the proceeding postpone to the person or persons legally entitled to it.

At any time and for any reason you may, without the Trustee's or my permission, substitute a successor to the Trustee named in or acting under this Deed of Trust by means of an appropriate written instrument. When properly acknowledged and recorded in the office of the Recorder of the county where the real estate is located, that instrument will be conclusive proof of proper substitution of the successor trustee. who will have all the title, estate, rights, powers and duties of the former trustee.

This Deed of Trust inures to the benefit of and binds all parties involved, their heirs, legatees, administrators, executors, successors and assigns.

Each of the undersigned agrees that no extension of time or other variation of any obligation secured by this deed of trust will affect any other obliga-tions under this deed of trust.

ich of the undersigned waives all marital rights, homestead exemption and all other exemptions relating to the above real estate.

(Date)

THE UNDERSIGNED TRUSTOR REQUESTS THAT A COPY OF ANY NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND OF ANY NOTICE OF SALE UNDER THIS DEED OF TRUST BE MAILED TO HIM AT HIS ADDRESS SHOWN ABOVE,

Signature of Trusto E. Church GRACE E. CHURCH

SS.

Capert W. Church

ROBERT W. CHURCH

COUNTY OF_KLAMATH

STATE OF OREGON

82-1538 B(10-79) OREGON

· `	
	ATI MA IL
by	RICHNARDS) JIMMUCKED) IE NGTART PUBLIC - OREGON

Alv Costinuine

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this...JULY, 17 1980

			η_{1}			
55						
	carr					

269

10.00

م المشاقية

То	1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -		, Trustee:	Dated	
The unders	igned is the legal ov	vner and holder of	all indebtedness secured by	this Deed of Trust. All sums see	ured by said
Dood of Trust	to cancel all eviden	nces of indebtedness	s, secured by said Deed of Tr	sums owing to you under the t ust, delivered to you herewith a	and to recon-
vey, without w	arranty, to the partie	es designated by the	terms of said Deed of Trust,	the estate now held by you und	der the same.
	Mail Deservoire		ing and a second se		
	Mail Reconveyanc	e to:		n. Roman skola i sp	
		and the second		CORPORATE NAME	
				CONFORATE NAME	
			_	CONFORME	

38-22333

A portion of the NE¼NE¼ of Section 10, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pin on the Westerly right of way line of Summers Lane, which lies South 89° 40' West a distance of 30 feet and North 1° 12' West along said Westerly right of way line of Summers Lane, a distance of 1,008.4 feet from an iron pin in the Summers Lane, a distance of 1,008.4 feet from an Iron pin in the center of Summers Lane that marks the Southeast corner of the NE%NE% of Section 10 Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, and running thence; continuing North 1° 12' West along the Westerly right of way line of Summers Lane a distance of 72.5 feet to an iron pin; thence South 89° 40' West a distance of 240.0 feet to a point; thence South 1° 12' East a distance of 72.5 feet to a point; thence South 1° 12' distance of 240 feet more or less to the point of beginning. distance of 240 feet, more or less to the point of beginning.

EXCEPTING therefrom the West 111 feet.

Eiled for record at request of Transamerica Title Co.	
STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 85.	
and the general functions of the transferring devices and the second statements of the second statements of the	

ndinorm non testas glitasimon Rid on at real Contennet com de content

his <u>21st</u> day of ____ _____A. D. 19_80 at _____o'clock * M., and uly recorded in Vol. <u>N80</u>, of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page 13551 ala do la seconda control da control **duly recorded in Vo** lo parte da la seconda da control d control da contro da control da control da control da control da control da contr

Wm D. MILNE, County Cleri By Dernetha Fee \$7.00

 ${\bf v}^{\rm s}$

. ALC: MO

دار ادر مینو د اسم مکم معرب

- heller le

He so Known (*) หลายมาตร สมาโลยการมีการและ สร้างผู้รับประสงค์สรม (ชาวมาสวยไม่มาตรีสวย) อสถาน หารีสิต แล้ว มากสร้างโดย (น.ศ. ณีลิมีหน้าหลุดได้มาสุทิทยาศสุด 10.10) s y a në wantën kyazakesti. V ara parantë nëparalazjen tar në zdeci në në zdeci Saantë dut filer asë t vëlj kooranastir prodot grupër njentri parë dot e versone engen vel turë stishe fullore e s

the converse films in preventimely one set with each to are a ray to deal the and the production and the off and benefits of about the same subserve database

n an the second s

CS more to ominand Reter D. E.

MOSING N SPINOS

COLL MARY PARK